FACULTY OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
Department of Computer Science #DPRSF0_Y4_S1_GROUP_KC

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00

Module: DBP316D
Staff: ODUNAIKE SA

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00

Module: INT316D
Staff: NDLOVU L

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00
Module: SWP316D

08:30 Staff: HANS RT
Room: 10-G10 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-L44 - SS (ICT)
09:00
09:30
10:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00
Module: MOB316D Module: DBP316D
10:30 Staff: LIEBENBERG M Staff: ODUNAIKE SA
Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-G10 - SS (ICT)
11:00
11:30
12:00 PRACTICAL, 12:00-14:00
Module: INT316D
12:30 Staff: NDLOVU L
Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT)
13:00 PRACTICAL, 13:00-14:00
Module: INT316D
13:30 Staff: NDLOVU L
Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT)
14:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00
Module: DBP316D Module: SWP316D Module: MOB316D
14:30 Staff: ODUNAIKE SA Staff: HANS RT Staff: LIEBENBERG M
Room: 10-G10 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-170 - SS Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT)
15:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00
Module: SWP316D Module: MOB316D
15:30 Staff: HANS RT Staff: LIEBENBERG M
Room: 10-G34 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-G46 - SS (ICT)
16:00
16:30
17:15
17:45
18:15
18:45
19:15
19:45
20:15
20:45
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